

સાથે મુદ્દાઓ પીડાનારાનાં ડાકાં-લીટુલી વગેરે
કુપોન જે સાચી રીતે વાળેલાં હોય

(261)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 40SRB/2019-20

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

measures in the

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/S. Prakashant Bhaskar.

IIIrd year Routine Maintⁿ

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W. Gadhwa Shrivastava Path Kundi to Kharvi Vidyalaya Talc.					
Agency - M/s Prakash Bhatnagar					
App No - 40/SB/2019-2020					
Date of start - 7/03/2020					
Date of completion - 6/3/2021					
Work Done					
1) Restoration of kairuys with soil - do - do					
comp.					
$6 \times 2 \times 15.50 \times 0.85 \times 0.30 = 47.43$					

$7 \times 2 \times 13.50 \times 0.70 \times 0.30 = 51.03$	
$4 \times 2 \times 14.50 \times 0.95 \times 0.30 = 33.06$	
$3 \times 2 \times 15.0 \times 0.95 \times 0.30 = 25.65$	
$4 \times 2 \times 13.50 \times 0.85 \times 0.30 = 27.54$	

Total = 184.71³

2) Making of berm stripping with soil - do - do comp.	
$7 \times 2 \times 10.50 \times 0.85 = 124.95$	
$4 \times 2 \times 13.50 \times 0.90 = 97.20$	
$5 \times 2 \times 7.50 \times 0.95 = 71.25$	
$7 \times 2 \times 12.50 \times 0.90 = 157.50$	
$8 \times 2 \times 8.50 \times 0.80 = 108.80$	
$5 \times 2 \times 6.50 \times 0.85 = 55.25$	
$6 \times 2 \times 7.50 \times 0.95 = 85.50$	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3x2x8.50x0.90 =					45.90
5x2x7.50x0.95 =					71.25
5x2x6.5x0.84 =					54.60
Total =					872.01 m ²
③ Patch repair over pot					
holes with 20mm mesh					
surface - do - do comp.					
9x1.95x1.15 =					20.18
8x1.90x1.05 =					15.96
7x1.85x1.15 =					14.87
5x1.90x1.10 =					10.45
6x1.95x1.00 =					11.70
7x1.85x1.05 =					13.59
8x1.90x1.10 =					16.72
9x1.96x1.15 =					20.28
9x1.95x1.15 =					20.18
6x1.95x1.00 =					11.70
Total =					155.65 m ²
④ Maint ⁿ of fire pipe					
cu/vert - do - do comp.					
1x2 =					2 No
⑤ Maint ⁿ of pipe type					
cu/vert - do - do comp.					
1x2 =					2 No
⑥ capping of branches					
of fire chubs - do					
- do comp.					
1x5 =					5 No

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing & laying of Hot applied bituminous compound - do - do					
Comp. B.					
Qty of Comp. B. = 26.11 cum					222
$2 \times 3.7 \times 3.0 \times 0.1 =$					
$2 \times 3.7 \times 2.9 \times 0.1 =$					220.89
					Total = 442.89
					442.89
⑧ Rigid Porcelain - do					
do comp. (Red marbling)					
$6 \times 1.50 \times 0.90 =$					8.10
$5 \times 1.30 \times 1.10 =$					7.15

$4 \times 1.60 \times 0.85 =$	5.44
$4 \times 1.90 \times 1.05 =$	7.98
$2 \times 1.95 \times 1.10 =$	4.29
$3 \times 1.20 \times 0.90 =$	3.24
$5 \times 1.80 \times 1.10 =$	9.90
$4 \times 1.90 \times 0.95 =$	7.22
$6 \times 1.95 \times 0.90 =$	10.53
$3 \times 1.80 \times 0.85 =$	4.59
$4 \times 1.90 \times 0.75 =$	5.70
$5 \times 1.30 \times 0.80 =$	5.20
Qty of Comp. B. = 26.11 cum	
Item - 02	Total = 79.34
	80.80 m ²

⑨ White washing of Parapet wall & work	
do do comp.	

Continuation

$$4 \times 2.40 \times 1.30 = 12.48 \text{ m}^2$$

Abstract of cost

47

H. ALV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of raincoat with soil - do - do comp Qty vide TAB P.No - 44 184.71m ² @ 380.58 - Rs = 70297.00					
② Making of berm/dripping with soil - do - do comp. Qty vide TAB P.No - 45 872.01m ² @ 58.37 - Rs = 50899.00					
③ Patch repair over pot holes with 20mm mixed slag (subgrade) - do - do comp Qty vide TAB P.No - 45 155.65m ² @ 289.58 - Rs = 45073.00					
④ Maint ⁿ of 1/2m pipe culvert - do - do comp. Qty vide TAB P.No - 45 2110 @ 1117 - Rs = 2234.00					
⑤ Maint ⁿ of 6/6m type culvert - do - do comp. Qty vide TAB P.No - 45 2110 @ 2309.04 - Rs = 4618.00					
⑥ Cuffing of branches of tree & shrubs - do - do comp. Qty vide TAB P.No - 45 5110 @ 106.52 - Rs = 533.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Providing & laying of Hot asphalt - Macrephobic Compound - do - do comp.					
Q of 442.40 Tonnage P.No - 46					526451.
442.40 @ 950.93 - Rs					376868.00
⑧ Rigid Pavement - do - do comp.					
Q of 80.00 Tonnage P.No - 46					75806.
80.00 @ 947.57 - Rs					75180.00
⑨ White washing of parapet wall/cor work - do - do comp.					

vide Tonnage P.No - 46					
47.60 m ² @ 16.65 - Rs					693.00
					62660.00
					626395.00
					29388.00
less 4.69% -					29378.00
					59726.00
					Total Rs: 597017.00

C. t 29/06/24 76	Summary 29/06/24 At	C.R.B.
		At
		29/06/24

Continuation